8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

8BPLUS

MAIN WALL Activities
SEEDING JR +
YOGA IN
Elimination THE PARK
Round 1 - Men
Elimination
Round 1- Women AGREST
PEG BOARD
JUNIOR CHALLENGE
. MONKEY FEET
Qarter Finals TABLE
BOULDER BARS OPEN
BOULDERBALL CHAELENGE
CHALLENGE
Social » VISIT THE
Competition NOGRAD
/CITIZEN TENT!
+VIP
Junior SEMI Finals CHALLENGE OPEN
. MONKEY FEET
Maxim Dyno TABLE
Comp YOGA IN BOULDER
THE PARK CHALLENGE
8B+ X VISIT THE
DUDESvSGRAVITY NOGRAD
PSICO CUBE TENT!
Junior FINALS
BOULDERBALL
Elimination e
Round 1-Parabloc
YOGA IN
THE PARK
Elimination
- AUPALE
Round 2 TASTING

Women Open

Elimination
Round 2-
Mens Open

Social
Competition
/CITIZEN

+VIP

Junior Podiums

AUPALE
VODKA

arkose @

CLIMBING ROPES

PSICOBLOC
OPEN SERIES

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Jou skouvs kavE goper UP! MOH!(EY @
FEET (/lv

SUNDAY octoher 6

YOGA IN
THE PARK
Social
Competition
/CITIZEN
+ VIP VISIT THE
NOGRAD
TENT!
YOGA IN
THE PARK
8B+ X
DUDESvsGRAVITY
PSICO CUBE
YOGA IN
Maxim Dyno THE PARK
Comp
8B+ X
DUDESvsGRAVITY
PSICO CUBE
YOGA IN
THE PARK

PARAbloc FINALS
MENS/WOMEN/
PARAbloc Top 4 Finals
MENS/WOMEN/PARAbloc
Top 2 Finals+Podiums

Social Competition
/CITIZEN
+ VIP

RedBull
ggg§w

CNAP

Activities
BOULDERBALL
CHALLENGE
MONKEY FEET BARS OPEN
TABLE AGREST
BOULDER PEG BOARD
CHALLENGE = CHALLENGE
BOULDERBALL
CHALLENGE
FOOD TRUCKS
VISITTHE ol E OPEN
NOGRAD  TasTING
TENT!
MONKEY FEET
TABLE
BOULDER
CHALLENGE
AGREST
PEG BOARD
CHALLENGE
AUPALE
TASTING
N

S|UPR

Uuhag
0



