PSICOBLOC
OPEN SERIES16M WALL
OPEN - JR - PARA
CITIZEN - MUSIC
PARTY - FOOD
CLIMBING - FUN

SATURDAY October 5th

	MAIN WALL	Activities			
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM	SEEDING JR +				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Elimination Round 1 - Men	YOGA IN THE PARK			
10:00 AM	Elimination Round 1- Women	AGREST			
10:30 AM	JUNIOR Qarter Finals	PEG BOARD CHALLENGE		MONKEY FEET TABLE	
11:00 AM			BOULDERBALL	BOULDER CHALLENGE	BARS OPEN
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Social Competition /CITIZEN		CHALLENGE	VISIT THE Nograd Tent!	SLACKLINE
12:30 PM	+ VIP				over the water
1:00 PM	Junior SEMI Finals	AUPALE TASTING	AGREST PEG BOARD CHALLENGE		FOOD TRUCKS OPEN
1:30 PM				MONKEY FEET	
2:00 PM	Maxim Dyno Comp	YOGA IN THE PARK		TABLE BOULDER CHALLENGE	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	8B+ X DUDESvsGRAVITY PSICO CUBE			VISIT THE Nograd Tent!	
3:30 PM	Junior FINALS				
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM	Elimination Round 1-Parabloc		BOULDERBALL CHALLENGE		
5:00 PM		YOGA IN THE PARK			
5:30 PM	Elimination				
6:00 PM	Round 2- Women Open	AUPALE TASTING			
6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Elimination Round 2- Mens Open				
7:30 PM	Social				
8:00 PM	Competition /CITIZEN + VIP				
8:30 PM	Junior Podiums				

MAIN WALL Activities 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM **YOGA IN SLACKLINE THE PARK** over the 9:30 AM water Social Competition /CITIZEN 10:00 AM **VISIT THE** + VIP **BOULDERBALL** NOGRAD 10:30 AM **CHALLENGE** TENT! 11:00 AM **BARS OPEN YOGA IN MONKEY FEET** AGREST **THE PARK** TABLE **PEG BOARD** BOULDER 11:30 AM **CHALLENGE CHALLENGE** 12:00 PM 8B+ X DUDESvsGRAVITY BOULDERBALL 12:30 PM **CHALLENGE** PSICO CUBE 1:00 PM **FOOD TRUCKS YOGA IN OPEN** THE PARK **VISIT THE** Maxim Dyno AUPALE NOGRAD 1:30 PM Comp **TASTING** TENT! 2:00 PM 8B+ X DUDESvsGRAVITY PSICO CUBE **MONKEY FEET** TABLE 2:30 PM BOULDER **CHALLENGE** 3:00 PM **YOGA IN** THE PARK AGREST **PEG BOARD** 3:30 PM **CHALLENGE** PARAbloc AUPALE /MENS/WOMENS 4:00 PM TASTING **OPEN Quarter Finals** 4:30 PM 5:00 PM PARAbloc

SUNDAY October 6th

6:00 PM	PARAbloc FINALS	
6:30 PM	MENS/WOMEN/ PARAbloc Top 4 Finals	
7:00 PM	MENS/WOMEN/PARAbloc Top 2 Finals+Podiums	
7:30 PM	Social Competition /CITIZEN	
8:00 PM	+ VIP	

/MENS/WOMENS

OPEN Semi Finals

5:30 PM



arkose





You should have roped u











